

Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 1 02/09/2022

Incident #: 22BEX-1071-OF

Call #: 22-1071

Date/Time Reported: 02/01/2022 0031 Report Date/Time: 02/01/2022 0141

Occurred Between: 01/31/2022 1900-01/31/2022 2350

Status: Incident Closed Reason Closed: No more leads

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Clinton Owens Assisting Officer: Patrol Officer Adam Ericson Detective: Detective Justin Fleming

Approving Officer: Patrol Sergeant Robert Holdren

Signature: _____

Signature:

OFFENSE(S) ATTEMPTED TYPE DEGREE

LOCATION TYPE: RESTAURANT

STARBUCKS COFFEE COMPANY

2450 E MAIN ST BEXLEY OH 43209

1 Theft deception N Felony 5

2913.02A3 29 2913 5

OCCURRED: 01/31/2022 1900 SUSPECTED OF USING: Not Applicable

VICTIM(S) SEX RACE AGE SSN PHONE

1

VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1

# P	PERSON(S)	PERSON TYPE	SEX RACE	AGE SSN	PHONE
1		PARTICIPANT	F	22	
D	OOB:				
2		REPORTING PARTY	м	45	

Zone: South

DOB:

Bexley Police Department

NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER CLINTON J OWENS

Ref: 22BEX-1071-OF

On Monday, January 31st 2022, between 1900 hours and 2350 hours, an employee of the listed business was deceived by a telephone scam, resulting in the listed amount of currency being stolen.

** Portions of this report have been redacted **

Page: 1